
POKER SERIES 2024

MAY 16 – 27
MAIN EVENTS

Deep Stack (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry)- $30,000 GTD
Deeper Stack (Re-Entry) - $150,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry)- $20,000 GTD
Deeper Stack (Re-Entry) - $150,000 GTD
Deeper Stack (Re-Entry) - $150,000 GTD
Quad Stack Double Green Chip Bounty 
(Freeze-Out) - $30,000 GTD
Deepest Stack (Re-Entry) - $300,000 GTD
Deepest Stack (Re-Entry) - $300,000 GTD
Deepest Stack (Re-Entry) - $300,000 GTD
Deepest Stack (Re-Entry) - $300,000 GTD
Deep Stack (Re-Entry)- $50,000 GTD
Holiday Deep Stack (Re-Entry)- $50,000 GTD

Thu, May 16
Fri, May 17
Sat, May 18
Sun, May 19
Sun, May 19
Mon, May 20
Mon, May 20
Tue, May 21
Wed, May 22
Wed, May 22

Thu, May 23
Fri, May 24
Sat, May 25
Sun, May 26
Sun, May 26
Mon, May 27

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM

$400 
$400 
$400 
$400 
$400 
$600 
$150 
$600 
$600 
$200 

$1,700 
$1,700 
$1,700 
$1,700 
$1,100 
$300 

#1 Day 1A
#1 Day 1B
#1 Day 1C
#1 Day 2
#2
#3 Day 1A
#4
#3 Day 1B
#3 Day 2
#5

#6 Day 1A
#6 Day 1B
#6 Day 1C
#6 Day 2
#7
#8

DESCRIPTIONDAY & DATE TIME BUY-INEVENT

© 2024. Must be at least 18 years old to play. See brush cart for complete details. Persons who have 
been trespassed or banned by the Seminole Tribe of Florida or those who have opted into the self-exclusion program are not 
eligible. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem please call 1.888.ADMIT. IT.

@HardRockHolly @HardRockHolly/SeminoleHardRockHollywood


